
2024 Georgia Tech Softball

Conference statistics for Georgia Tech (as of Apr 27, 2024)

(ACC games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 12-11   Home: 7-4   Away: 5-7   ACC: 12-11

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

 7 Jin Sileo  . 3 8 6 23-23 57 13 22 4 1 2 6 34  . 5 9 6 4 0 5 0  . 4 1 3 2 3 5-5 28 47 2  . 9 7 4

 6 Gracie Hillman  . 3 0 0 17-9 20 6 6 0 0 0 0 6  . 3 0 0 4 0 3 0  . 4 1 7 0 1 3-3 20 2 0 1.000

21 Madison Dobbins  . 2 9 0 21-21 62 15 18 4 0 4 20 34  . 5 4 8 12 1 8 0  . 4 0 8 1 1 0-2 27 0 3  . 9 0 0

11 Mallorie Black  . 2 6 9 22-22 67 16 18 6 0 6 24 42  . 6 2 7 13 2 7 0  . 3 9 8 1 0 1-2 16 46 2  . 9 6 9

20 Tiffany Domingue  . 2 6 7 23-23 75 13 20 3 0 7 21 44  . 5 8 7 1 0 3 0  . 2 7 3 1 0 0-0 45 35 2  . 9 7 6

18 Sara Beth Allen  . 2 4 5 23-23 53 15 13 1 1 5 17 31  . 5 8 5 29 1 17 0  . 5 1 2 1 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000

 1 Ella Edgmon  . 2 4 2 22-22 66 19 16 3 0 0 4 19  . 2 8 8 10 7 14 1  . 3 9 8 0 1 1-3 27 1 1  . 9 6 6

 4 Jayden Gailey  . 2 1 9 15-11 32 3 7 1 0 0 2 8  . 2 5 0 2 2 7 1  . 2 9 7 1 0 0-0 55 0 0 1.000

22 Reese Hunter  . 2 0 3 22-22 59 7 12 2 0 2 10 20  . 3 3 9 7 0 5 1  . 2 8 8 0 0 0-0 100 5 0 1.000

17 Paige Vukadinovich  . 1 9 0 18-17 42 6 8 0 1 0 1 10  . 2 3 8 4 0 5 0  . 2 6 1 0 0 0-1 23 0 2  . 9 2 0

28 Emma Minghini  . 1 5 8 11-6 19 3 3 0 0 2 6 9  . 4 7 4 5 2 2 0  . 3 8 5 0 0 0-0 43 0 2  . 9 5 6

--------------------

16 Abby Hughes  . 3 8 5 13-7 13 3 5 0 0 2 4 11  . 8 4 6 4 0 3 0  . 5 0 0 1 0 0-0 42 5 2  . 9 5 9

 3 Grace Connelly  . 1 2 5 9-0 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 2 5 1 1 2 1  . 3 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

12 Bailey Chapin  . 0 0 0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 2 Brionna Condon  . 0 0 0 10-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

15 Sandra Beth Pritche  . 0 0 0 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 5 8 23 578 122 149 24 3 30 115 269  . 4 6 5 97 16 83 4  . 3 7 5 8 6 10-16 443 160 19  . 9 6 9

Opponents  . 2 5 7 23 575 116 148 15 2 25 106 242  . 4 2 1 85 9 104 5  . 3 6 1 2 11 7-10 446 163 19  . 9 7 0

LOB - Team (137), Opp (123). DPs turned - Team (9), Opp (8).

(ACC games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

 5 Makayla Coffield  1 . 8 5 0-0 5 0 0 0/0 1 11.1 10 4 3 3 9 2 0 1  . 2 2 7 3 1 0 2 0

88 Sophia Voyles  3 . 6 9 4-1 14 9 1 1/0 0 43.2 33 25 23 25 33 2 0 11  . 2 1 2 4 1 0 0 7

24 Kinsey Norton  3 . 8 6 4-3 15 3 0 0/1 1 29.0 30 19 16 15 19 2 0 2  . 2 6 5 5 3 0 0 0

44 Chandler Dennis  5 . 2 0 2-4 10 6 1 0/1 1 33.2 39 29 25 16 19 4 1 2  . 2 8 5 3 2 0 0 2

 9 Blake Neleman  6 . 3 9 2-3 9 5 0 0/0 0 23.0 28 29 21 22 22 5 1 5  . 2 8 9 3 1 0 0 2

23 Jaidyn Studebaker 10.00 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 7.0 8 10 10 4 2 0 0 4  . 2 8 6 1 1 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 6 5 12-11 23 23 2 2/1 3 147.2 148 116 98 85 104 15 2 25  . 2 5 7 19 9 0 2 11

Opponents  5 . 1 8 11-12 23 23 5 0/0 2 148.2 149 122 110 97 83 24 3 30  . 2 5 8 10 16 0 8 6

PB - Team (2), Hunter, R 1, Allen, S 1, Opp (3). SBA/ATT - Hunter, R (5-8), Neleman, B (4-4), Voyles, S (1-3), Norton, K

(1-2), Allen, S (1-1), Studebaker,J (1-1), Pritchet, S (1-1).



2024 Georgia Tech Softball

Conference statistics for Georgia Tech (as of Apr 27, 2024)

(ACC games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

22 Reese Hunter 105 100 5 0 1.000 0 5 3  . 6 2 5 1 0

 4 Jayden Gailey 55 55 0 0 1.000 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 Gracie Hillman 22 20 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

44 Chandler Dennis 11 3 8 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

18 Sara Beth Allen 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 1 0

88 Sophia Voyles 6 0 6 0 1.000 1 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

15 Sandra Beth Pritche 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

 2 Brionna Condon 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

20 Tiffany Domingue 82 45 35 2  . 9 7 6 6 0 0   - - - 0 0

 7 Jin Sileo 77 28 47 2  . 9 7 4 4 0 0   - - - 0 0

11 Mallorie Black 64 16 46 2  . 9 6 9 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 Ella Edgmon 29 27 1 1  . 9 6 6 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 Abby Hughes 49 42 5 2  . 9 5 9 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

28 Emma Minghini 45 43 0 2  . 9 5 6 4 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 Paige Vukadinovich 25 23 0 2  . 9 2 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 Madison Dobbins 30 27 0 3  . 9 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

24 Kinsey Norton 6 3 2 1  . 8 3 3 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

 9 Blake Neleman 6 1 3 2  . 6 6 7 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

 3 Grace Connelly 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 5 Makayla Coffield 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 Bailey Chapin 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

23 Jaidyn Studebaker 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Totals 622 443 160 19  . 9 6 9 9 7 3  . 7 0 0 2 0

Opponents 628 446 163 19  . 9 7 0 8 10 6  . 6 2 5 3 0

Hitting minimums - 5 Games   10 AB   1.0 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games


